VERATEX, INC. B e o (SR W o (R Lo Fo.
P.0O. Box 682
New York, NY 10108-0682 DATE: 06/11/2019 INVOICE: 31937
CUST#: 3058
TERMS: 1%NET 10 DAYS  SALESMAN: HSE
FOB MILL NC

Phone: 1-212-683-9300
Fax: 1-212-889~587/3

SHIPPED TO |

SO0LD 10

STAPLE SEWING AIDS CORP.

90 DAYTON AVE. BLDG.#6C
PASSAIC, NJ 07055 PASSAIC, NJ 07055 |

| AMOUNT
LIN 2,304 .00

PRICE

DESCRIPTION
@ . 720

POLYESTER TRICOT
LOT#: 19669/24169100

QUANTITY
3,200.000 LIN V239P ORANGE 54"
OUR ORDER: 18109/1

CUSTOMER ORDER: 050719-3
CASES: 5038362 5038385 5038369 5038367 5038365 5038364

5038383 BEOCEA7E

2,304.00
45.00

1 pallet
2389 00

This invoice is payable to VERATEX, INC. ONLY

ALl knitted goods are subject to inperfections. Examination must be made before goods have been processed or cutlas no clains will be
; recognized at any time after goods have been processed or cut. ‘
Continuing guaranty under The Textile Fiber Products Identification Act filed with the Federal Trade ComMission.




avmAlChT Bl F LADING NOT NEGOTIABLE PITT OHIO , LLC PITD
STRATTY i DELRDRS {B00-FON-BITT o7 {412) 232-3015 o

gﬂﬁ"‘l"? mlo CS&?E-;E@%S F"ro Nuwbe: 5&.1 a'

BiELY awrmv GOOLND = UYL = TL
DATE: TTE1172019

FEUETOMER PC:
“BESTINATION. SR .3 !
oNﬁE& SHIPPER:
~Teel NaCrow F&\or AN CHERRYVILLE PUBLIC WAREHOUSE |
d é 800 WEST ACADEMY ST !
40 ‘}‘.ky‘f oWn ﬂu@ 2 % CHERRYVILLE PUBLIC WAREHOUSE
CHERRYVILLE NC 28027
‘“‘J‘w‘:ﬁv& ‘¢, NI &To gg EDUARDO LIMA (973)248-0022
C.0.0. AMOUNT; CODFEE: NA ssmiéws THECK ACCEETABLE FOR PAYMENT? NA
SO0 REMITTO:
None
™ R Kird of packaging, descriptions of anticles, special marks and exceptions Weight Lbs Class
S fist hazardous matarials first | (suzject to comection
e 3 P ~ ron-stackable, 8 ROLLS OF FABRIC i R

Emargency Contact info:

-

Third Party Billing: Nong  Attn:
‘E ,.»uCi il msus,ruc'ic fs: _ Qume Numner 425805?3 ]
At a0 Crtm i g R T Ry . | FREIGHT

wm;—.w GOGD cﬂnm EXCEP" A% aaats_sfcmmm AND cmmm oF Pme w;omw MARKED, CONSIGNED.
ABOVE WHICHSAID CARRIER (BEWNG UNDERSTOOD THROUGHOUT THIS CONTRACT AS MEANING ANY BERSON CHARGED
s mm arF THE PROPERTY UNDER THE CONTRACT) AGREES TO CARRY IS JSUAL PLACE OF DELIVERY AT SAID i .
F '3 ROUTE, OTHERWISE TO DEUVER T ANOTHER CARRIER ON THE ROUTE TO SAID DESTINATION. 1T 15 MUTUALLY AGRIEEOAS CC}L
EAT - CARRER OF ALL 08 ANY OF, SAI0 PROPERTY OVER AL OR ANY PORTION OF SAID ROUTE YO DESTINATION AND AS TO EACH PARTY AT ;
T INTERE i AL CF ANY SAD PROPERTY, THAT EVERY SERVICE TO BE PERFORMED REREUNDER SHALL BE SUBJECT TO ALL THE it
ADHNG TERME SNOITIONS N THE GOVERNING CLASSIFICATION ON THE DATE OF THE SHIPMENT. SHIPPER HEREEY CERTIFIES THAT HE |
1226 ¥ TP ALL THE BILL OF LADING TERMS AND CONDITIONS. IN THE QOVERNING CLASSIFICATION AND THE SALD TERMS AND CONDNTIONS ARk
TG BY THE SHIPPER

- NOTE: WHERE THEl RATE IS QEMNYW VALLUE, EHIPPERS ARE REQUIRED TO
SHIPPER: CHERRYVILLE STATE SPECIFICALLY IN WRITING TriE AGREED O DECLARED VALUE DF THE

»‘QOP‘EREY Cu&?&&iﬁ ‘EQ n.sm ’Mm

ARE !
MARKESD AND LABELED, AND ARE IN PROFER CONDITION | PUBLIC WAREHQOUSE Y, T UE 15 HEF v e Ey
05 TRAMSPORT ATON ACCORDING TO THE APPLICABLE G rin o o T AR AR G IO RO R |
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EXCEXDING: PER: E0UAMTN L isia
JUNIT NUMBER NITS (skids, cartons, bundies, eic.) '
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WU PAYMENT OF FREIGHT AND ALL OTHER LAWFLL CHARGES. 9 ‘? M
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veratex Inc.
P.0. Box 682
New York, Ny 10108
Phone 212-683-9300
Fax 212-889-5573

Page NO.
06/06/2019

Case

*% Dye Lot
5038362

5038385
5038369
5038367
5038365
5038364
5038383
5038378

** subtotal

D.O.#

24169100
19669

19669
19669
19669
19669
19669
19669
19669

R

Fkk Tota'l dedd

Cust.order

050719-3

Packing List

Style

V239P-F54
Vv239P-F54
Vv239P-F54
Vv239P-F54
V239P-F54
V239P-F54
V239P-F54
Vv239P-F54

color

BLZ
ORANGE
BLZ
ORANGE
BLZ
ORANGE
BLZ
ORANGE
BLZ
ORANGE
BLZ
ORANGE
BLZ
ORANGE
BLZ
ORANGE

PL19532

width

30245 54X30A
30245 54x30A
30245 54x30A
30245 54X30A
30245 54X30A
30245 54X30A
30245 54X30A
30245 54x30A
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Yards

400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.

o O O o o o o o

400.

3200.0
3200.0

Meters

365.
365.
365.
365.
365.
365.
365.
365.

2926.
2926.
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